Tercer Gran Slam OPS en Padel Indoor Hospitalet

Date/venue

2/17/24, 2:00 PM
PISTA 16 (NAVE llI)

2/17/24, 2:00 PM
PISTA 13 (NAVE llI)

2/17/24, 2:50 PM
PISTA 16 (NAVE llI)

2/17/24, 2:50 PM
PISTA 13 (NAVE lII)

2/17/24, 3:40 PM
PISTA 13 (NAVE lII)

2/17/24, 3:40 PM
PISTA 16 (NAVE III)

Calendar: Cuarta Masculina / Grupo 2

Home

Nicolas Herrera Meza
Damian Grandinetti

Iker Rodriguez Canovas
Miguel Angel Rodriguez Diaz

Ramuntxo Oxandaboure
Mattin Oxandaboure

David Belmonte Amo
Tony Perez

Nicolas Herrera Meza
Damian Grandinetti

Ramuntxo Oxandaboure
Mattin Oxandaboure

1/1

Result

9-6

9-2

0-9

8-9

9-4

2-9

Away team

David Belmonte Amo
Tony Perez

Ramuntxo Oxandaboure
Mattin Oxandaboure

Nicolas Herrera Meza
Damian Grandinetti

lker Rodriguez Canovas
Miguel Angel Rodriguez Diaz

lker Rodriguez Canovas
Miguel Angel Rodriguez Diaz

David Belmonte Amo
Tony Perez
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